HKZ: 283/

8800 Bruck/ Mur, Kirchplatz 2

Eigentiimer:

Top Nr.:
Nutzflache:

Bestehend aus:
Vorraum
Wohnkiche
Schlafzimmer
Bad

e
Kinderzimmer

Mietzinsberechnung:
Hauptmietzins

PP

Sat

Betriebskosten
Kellerabteil

Heizkosten

Umsatzsteuer
monatliche Bruttomiete

Kaution
Verwaltungsaufwand

13.10.2025

67,9

MEG Kirchplatz 2

Geschof3: 1.0G
m

Fa. Mag. Lesser
Immobilienverwaltungs GmbH
Dannerhof 3

8750 Judenburg

www.lesser.at

Tel. 03572 / 849 09 Fax: -14
office.judenburg@lesser.at

410,00
25,00
5,00
118,83
5,00
27,11
65,31

a|ah a dah dah dah dah Ay

656,25

a  dh

2 000,00
180,00

2 180,00



http://www.lesser.at/
mailto:office.judenburg@lesser.at

