

HKZ: 283/
Eigentümer:

8800 Bruck/ Mur, Kirchplatz 2
MEG Kirchplatz 2

Top Nr.: **4** Geschoß: **1.OG**
Nutzfläche: **67,9** m²

Bestehend aus:

Vorraum
Wohnküche
Schlafzimmer
Bad
WC
Kinderzimmer

Fa. Mag. Lesser
Immobilienverwaltungs GmbH
Dannerhof 3
8750 Judenburg
www.lesser.at
Tel. 03572 / 849 09 Fax: -14
office.judenburg@lesser.at

Mietzinsberechnung:

Hauptmietzins	€	410,00
PP	€	25,00
Sat	€	5,00
Betriebskosten	€	118,83
Kellerabteil	€	5,00
Heizkosten	€	27,11
Umsatzsteuer	€	65,31
monatliche Bruttomiete	€	656,25
Kaution	€	2 000,00
Verwaltungsaufwand	€	180,00
	€	2 180,00

13.10.2025